WHITE WINES

175ml glass  bottle
Airén, Spain 475 17.50

(La Mancha) citrus, apple, grapefruit

Mistico, Portugal 5.00 18.50

(Ai Galera) crisp, faintly floral, elderflower, citrus, almond

Vermentino, France 5.70 22.50

(Passage du Sud) peach, lime blossom, lemon, creamy

Viognier, France 6.50 25.00

(Mont Rocher) honeysuckle, apricot, rich

Oropasso, Italy 6.95 26.00

(Biscardo, Mabis) floral notes, fresh, mineral, citrus

Tempranillo Blanco, Spain 7.10 27.00

(Finca Manzanos) creamy, chamomile, peach, tropical fruits

Pecorino, Italy 7.30 28.00

(Feudo Antico) crisp, refreshing, pear

Chenin Blanc/Grenache Blanc, South Africa 7.50 29.00

(Bonfire Hill) rich & complex, juicy stone fruit

Sauvignon blanc, New Zealand 8.00 32.00
(Mayfly) crisp, peach, rounded body



RED WINES

175ml glass  bottle

Tempranillo, Spain 4.75 17.50
(La Mancha) light, cherry & red fruits

Poetico, Portugal 5.00 18.50

(Ai Galera) ruby red, red berry fruits, mellow

Montepulciano, Italy 5.70 22.50

(Feudo Antico) wild cherry, violets, delicate, smooth

Grenache/Carignan, France 6.50 25.00
(La Berthete) classic, red fruit, spices, dark plum & cherry

Syrah, Romania 6.95 26.00

(Embrele) red currant, raspberry, sweet spices

Rioja (Crianza), Spain 7.30 28.00

(Finca Manzanos) balanced, silky, dark fruit, oak

Carmenere, Chile 7.50 29.00
(Odfjell) ripe dark fruits, blackberry, dark chocolate, elegant

Malbec, Argentina 7.80 30.00

(Zuccardi) brambles, black cherry, smooth spices

Barbera d'Asti, Italy 8.25 32.00

(La Villa) red berries, long finish



ROSE WINE

Cinsault Rose, France
(La Vie en Rose)

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Spumante, Italy
Aromatic apple & pear, crisp, bright finish

Champagne, France
(Pierre Mignon, premier cru) crisp, citrus, touches of brioche

SHERRY & PORT

Colosia Pedro Ximenez, Spain (50ml)
Equipo Navazos Fino Sherry, Spain (50ml)

Delaforce Ruby port, Portugal (50ml)
10 Year Old Tawny Port, Portugal (50ml)

SWEET WINE

Torrontés Tardio, Argentina
(Zuccardi) delicate, pear, apricot, honey

175ml glass
5.45

125ml glass
5.00

bottle
23.00

bottle
26.00

49.00

5.20
4.50

3.50
4.75

75ml glass

4.25



SINGLE MALT (35ml)
Balvenie 12 year Doublewood (Speyside)

chocolate & raspberry, brioche, cherries

Macallan Gold Double Cask (Speyside)

citrus, ginger, cinnamon, toasted apples

Carn Mor 9 year Benrinnes (Speyside)
melted brown sugar, sawdust, flaky pastry, citrus

Ardmore Legacy (Highland)

heather, vanifla, cinnamon, smoke

Old Pultney 12 year (Highland)

nutty, sultana, toffee, spices, oak

Tomatin Cask Strength (Highland)

marzipan, spicy, ginger biscuits

Glenmorangie Spios (Highland)

Rich & oaky, clove, nutmeg, herbaceous

Highland Park 12 year (Islands)
heather, smoke, honey, full bodied

Arran Amarone Cask Finish (Islands)
cherry, dark chocolate, turkish delight

Talisker Storm (Islands)
white pepper, orange, wood smoke, brine

Talisker 18 year (Islands)

spicy, peppery oak, coffee beans, wood smoke

Longrow 18 year (Campbeltown)
heavily peated, spicy, orange zest, pepper

Laphroaig 10 year (Islay)

big oak, seaweed, cardamom, black pepper, chilli

6.45

6.00

5.50

4.00

6.00

6.95

9.50

4.50

6.25

6.75

9.50

11.50

5.40



Laphroaig Select (Islay)

oak, nutmeg, cinnamon, dried fruit

Ardbeg 10 year (lIslay)

liquorice, smoke, tobacco, coffee

Auchentoshan Three Wood (Lowlands)
rich fruits, chocolate, toasted hazelnuts

BLENDS (35ml)

Monkey Shoulder Blended Whisky (Speyside)

malty, creamy, barley, cloves, butterscotch

Mackinlay’s Rare Old Highland Malt (Highland)

fresh bread, biscuits, orange

Nikka from the barrel (Japan)

clove, cinnamon, orange, raspberry, walnut

4.80

5.35

5.00

5.00

11.50

7.50



SPIRITS (35m)
Smirnoff Vodka
Beefeater Gin (London)
The Botanist Gin (slay)
Rock Rose Gin (Dunnet Bay)
Badachro Gin (wester Ross)
Electric Spirit Co. Achroous Gin (edinburgh)
Roku Craft Gin yapan)
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger Gin
Bacardi White Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Southern Comfort
Wester Spiced Rum
Whyte and MacKay
Jack Daniels

BEERS & CIDERS
St Mungos Lager (Scotland, 330ml)
Drygate Bearface Lager (Scotland, 500ml)
Williams Joker IPA (Scotland, 500ml)
Erdinger Alcohol Free (Germany, 500ml)
Thistly Cross Original Cider (Scotland, 330ml)

2.50
2.50
3.50
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.90
3.00
2.60
3.50
4.10
2.50

2.80

3.95
4.50
4.50
3.25
3.95



Lemonade
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Slimline Tonic
Coke/Diet Coke
Ginger Beer

Irn Bru
Appletiser
Tomato Juice
Cranberry Juice

Orange Juice

SOFT DRINKS

Fresh Orange & Lemonade

Soda & Lime

Lemon, Lime & bitters

Still/Sparkling Water (330ml)

Still/Sparkling Water (750ml)

1.70
1.90
1.50
1.50
2.45
1.70
2.20
2.20
1.95
2.00
1.95
2.35
2.20
2.40
1.90
3.00



COFFEE & TEA

Espresso

Coffees

Tea & Herbal Teas
Hot Chocolate
Liqueur Coffees

LIQUEURS (35ml)

Disaronno
Cointreau
Cognac
Calvados

Tia Maria
Grand Marnier
Frangelico
Baileys (50ml)
Drambuie
Sambuca
Campari

2.20
2.50
2.15
2.75
5.50

3.00
3.00
3.25
3.20
3.00
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.20
3.00
2.80



